2025 RETIREE LUNCH SCHEDULE


	Date
	Location

	Thur. 1/9/25
	Filomena’s

262 Boston Post Road, Waterford, CT  06385

	Thur. 2/13/25
	Prime 82 Restaurant

181 West Town Street, Norwich, CT  06360

	Thur. 3/13/25
	Lake of Isles
1 Club House Rd, North Stonington, CT 06359

	Thur. 4/10/25
	The Port & Starboard

1225 Ocean Avenue, New London, CT  06320

	Thur. 5/8/25
	Great Neck Country Club (Langley's)

28 Lamphere Road, Waterford, CT  06385

	Thur. 6/12/25
	Tony D’s

92 Huntington Street, New London, CT  06320

	Thur. 7/10/25
	Lake of Isles
1 Club House Rd, North Stonington, CT 06359

	Thur. 8/14/25
	The Port & Starboard

1225 Ocean Avenue, New London, CT  06320

	Thur. 9/11/25
	Great Neck Country Club (Langley's)

28 Lamphere Road, Waterford, CT  06385

	Thur. 10/9/25
	Venice Restaurant

165 Shore Rd, Westerly, RI 02891

	Thur. 11/13/25
	Tony D’s

92 Huntington Street, New London, CT  06320

	Thur. 12/11/25
	Great Neck Country Club (Langley's)

28 Lamphere Road, Waterford, CT  06385

	
	

	ALL LUNCHEONS FOR 2025 ARE $10 PER PERSON



